

RCA DJ 11/25
BABLU
Vs.
V K GUPTA ALIAS VINAY KANT GUPTA

27.04.2026

Present : Sh. Rajan Sharma, Ld. Proxy counsel for appellant
through VC.

Ms. Rupsee Chauhan, Ld. Proxy counsel for
respondent.

Arguments heard.

Put up for orders on **16.05.2026**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/27.04.2026